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中村　海結(松美） 13

佐川　奈美佳(下松） 14

益田　莉那（光） 15

3 中川　さき(小郡） 山岡　愛里　　（中関） 11

4 米田　聖恵(斉藤） 河村　芽依(斉藤） 12

池鯉鮒 彩花 (玖珂） 10

6

7

8

15

10

・・・女子１年の部・・・
（１６名） 溝部　ひなた(萩）

城　美月(岩国）

今岡　さくら(富田）

岩田　和佳奈（中関）

3 11

藤井　美帆（中関）

今岡　さくら(富田）

岩田　和佳奈（中関）

4

1 9

2

大木　美雨（みどり）

12

田中　陽奈(暁）

松田　倫歩(福川）

小野　紫菜乃(阿知須）

天野　朱梨(小郡）

遠藤　ゆかり(斉藤）

松岡　芹奈(斉藤）

池鯉鮒　朋花 (玖珂）

城　美月(岩国）

16

8

岡　こころ(萩）

・・・女子２年の部・・・
（１６名） 中村　羽海(萩）

5 13

14

3-15

2

5

岡　こころ(萩）

山岡　愛里　　（中関）

1 9田中　陽奈(暁）

貞廣　七夏(福川）

6

16

7

中村　羽海(萩）

白石　雛子(柔錬会）

溝部　ひなた(萩）

尼田　真衣子(下松）

貴舩　乃映(玖珂）

福重　絢女(阿知須）

野村　美怜（田布施）

岡崎　玲音(富田）

松根　杏樹（光）

濱重　愛華(岩国）

12


